
Basic FHA and Risk Sharing Firm Commitments - Issued/Reissued
Counts by Main Group, Program Category and Activity

Data as of: 11/9/2004
   Iss/ Reiss in Iss/ Reiss FYTD Iss/ Reiss Prior FYTD

of  Oct 2004 - Oct 2003 -  2003
Iss/ Reiss All of Prior FY
Oct 2003 - Sept 2004

FYTD as % of
 Prior FYTD

FYTD as % of
ALL Prior FY Nov 2004 NovNov FY 04

US Totals MAP,OMHAR,TAP NOT OMHAR,Criteria Selected:

16 1,755

 # Loans   # Units   $$(mils)

 # Loans   # Units   $$ (mils) # Loans    # Units    $$ (mils)

Basic FHA by Activity

All Pgms by Main Grp # Loans  # Units    $$ (mils)# Loans   # Units    $$ (mils)  # Loans   # Units   $$ (mils)

Basic FHA 15 1,700 $75.0 109 12,888 $566.4 144 18,239 $773.2 1,285 153,526 $6,420.8 75.7% 70.7% 73.3% 8.5% 8.4% 8.8%

Risk Sharing 
1 55 $2.6 11 1,164 $70.3 45 3,916 $152.6 179 18,840 $850.7 24.4% 29.7% 46.1% 6.1% 6.2% 8.3%

Total $77.6 120 14,052 $636.7 189 22,155 $925.8 1,464 172,366 $7,271.5 63.5% 63.4% 68.8% 8.2% 8.2% 8.8%

Basic FHA by Pgm Catgy

2,885

241a Impvt/Adds-Apts/Coops

 # Loans    # Units    $$ (mils)  # Loans   # Units   $$ (mils)

$99.2

19

 # Loans   # Units    $$ (mils)

4,603FHA NC/SR Apts or Coops 5 $192.3

2,018

599 $33.7 28

 

 # Loans    # Units    $$ (mils)

$369.2

$8.1

221

$9.4

$22.4

36,798 $2,401.7 67.9% 62.7% 52.1% 8.6% 7.8% 8.0%

232 Health Care 3

8.5% 8.6%

 

390

 

20 30 3,480 $151.6 269 32,129 $1,640.4 66.7% 58.0% 65.4%

663

2

7.4%

344

6.3% 6.0%

223f Purchase / Refi Apts 19 3,008 $151.8 15 1,997 $61.4 197 25,156 $928.9 126.7% 150.6% 247.2% 9.6% 12.0% 16.3%

223a7 Apts 5 367 $9.6 51 8.6%4,977 $123.1 71

 

8,159 $190.9 593

 

58,600 $1,438.3 71.8% 61.0% 64.5%

 1 180 $3.4

Other FHA     4 

Total 15 1,700 $75.1 109 12,888 $566.4 144 18,239 $773.1 1,285 153,526 $6,420.8 75.7% 73.3%70.7% 8.5% 8.4% 8.8%

 # Loans   # Units     $$ (mils)  # Loans   # Units   $$ (mils)   # Loans  # Units   $$ (mils)

New Construction/Sub Rehab 5 599

Refinance / Purchase

8.4%$33.7

1,101

22 40,743 $2,712.5 64.4% 54.5%71.0%3,115 $210.5 31 4,838 $386.1 262 7.8%

10 $41.3 1,012 91.9% 8.6% 8.8% 9.7%

 8 1,095 $22.0

  

7.6%

Total

87 9,773 $355.9 113 13,401

1,700

$387.1 111,198 $3,681.9 77.0% 72.9%

Improvements / Additions    

 

  

Operating Loss    3 490 $4.3

15 $75.0 109 12,888 $566.4 144 18,239 $773.2 1,285 153,526 $6,420.7 75.7% 70.7% 73.3% 8.5% 8.4% 8.8%

FHA NC/SR Apts or Coops
by Program SubCategory

 # Loans   # Units    $$ (mils)  # Loans    # Units    $$ (mils)

4 499 $29.9 17 2,651 $170.4 26 4,523 $360.1 205 34,951 $2,163.0 65.4% 58.6% 47.3% 8.3% 7.6% 7.9%

      2 134 $10.6 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

  1 134 $18.2   9 1,444 $201.3 11.1% 9.3% 9.0%

    2 80 $9.1 5 269 $26.7 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

1 100 $3.7 1 100 $3.7   

5 599 $33.6 19 2,885 $192.3 28 4,603 $369.2 221 36,798 $2,401.6 67.9% 62.7% 52.1% 8.6% 7.8% 8.0%

Risk Shg by Pgm Catgy  #Loans    # Units    $$ (mils)  # Loans   # Units   $$ (mils)  # Loans  # Units    $$ (mils)  # Loans   # Units  $$ (mils)  # Loans   # Units   $$ (mils)

QPE Risk Sharing

HFA Risk Sharing

  11.7%

1

4 548 $22.1  5,626 9.7% 41 $188.8 9.8%

55 $2.6 7 616 $48.2 45 3,916 $152.6 138 13,214 $661.9 15.6% 15.7% 31.6% 5.1% 4.7% 7.3%

1 55 $2.6 1,164 $70.311 45 3,916 $152.6 179 18,840 $850.7 24.4% 29.7% 46.1% 6.1% 6.2% 8.3%Total
The 'Other FHA' line includes:

221d4

221d3

220

213

231

Total

In All of Last FY: one 207 Mobile Home Parks; one 2yr optg loss 207M; one 2yr optg loss ALF; one 2yr optg loss NH OMHAR:

20 of the 223a7 FY 2005 are OMHAR cases

22 of the 223a7 FY 2004 were OMHAR processed

 # Loans  # Units   $$ (mils)  # Loans    # Units     $$ (mils)  # Loans    # Units     $$ (mils)

 # Loans  # Units    $$ (mils)  # Loans  # Units    $$ (mils)

 #Loans   # Units    $$ (mils)  #Loans   # Units     $$ (mils)   #Loans    # Units     $$ (mils)

 # Loans  # Units    $$ (mils)  # Loans    #Units     $$ (mils)
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